

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22379
Product Name	6 Chocolate Neapolitan Decorations
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose (MILK), whey powder (MILK), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. May contain traces of nuts .
Net Quantity	150g total
Storage Instructions	Store in Cool Place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N (trace)
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y